SrNo. Registration_Id

StudentFullName
251074077 Pushpa Sarkar
251004278 PIYUSH
251042521 REKHA
251004672 PRASANJEET KUMAR
251053458 RAMAN BARAR
251032780 AKHILESH
251033122 YATIN KUMAR
251011143 KASAK
251122865 Aashish
251006396 AMANPREET KAUR
251039244 SHALINI KUMARI
251004942 Priyanshu Jarora
251013590 Ravish
251032978 Krish

251053998 KASHISH GHAI
251023499 JATIN

251081772 KOMAL RANI
251038984 SOMYA
251038367 ANNANYA
251010044 nikshit kumar
251009612 Kajal Gupta
251035867 DIYA

251002313 Esha jain
251099217 YASHDHANDA
251001030 PARTH
251043723 Piyush Panjeta
251033639 CHIRAG PURI
251117688 Sneha
251096544 Mannu
251037317 Ansh Vohra
251058606 Kartik Yadav
251088314 LAKSHAY RANA
251007226 MAHI

251095136 Saloni
251045025 KARANPREET SINGH
251017338 NISHCHAY PALTA
251103038 KHUSHBOO
251004659 AARIU
251053502 VIKANSHA
251052989 RAMANDEEP KAUR
251118386 NIDHI

251020874 BHANU
251033485 Jatin Kumar
251049486 DAMANDEEP SINGH
251010910 MILAN KAMBOJ
251033204 DIVYANSH
251025236 Toshit Verma
251014974 SAKSHAM
251078348 Manjot Kaur
251052801 KAMAKSHI
251002983 ankit saini
251031604 UDAY KUMAR
251077144 Lovisha
251063193 DEEPIKA
251117886 VANSH SAINI
251043853 Rajat Yadav
251050788 PANCHAM GUPTA

Mukand Lal National College, Yamunanagar
Bachelor of Business Administration

Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name
Shyamal Sarkar
RAVI KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR
PARTAP KUMAR
SOHAN LAL

ANIL

ANIL KUMAR
RAJENDER
Sanjeev Kumar
SUKHVINDER SINGH
MADAN KUMAR PODDAR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar
Rakesh kalra

Amit Kamboj
RAHUL GHAI
HARPREET SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
SANJEEV SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR
sanjeev

Sitaram Gupta
RAKESH KUMAR
Amit Jain
SAVINDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
Nirmal Singh
RAJESH PURI

Mr. Vijay
Sukhvinder Singh
Ajay Kumar

late Raj Narayan Yadav
PARMINDER RANA
BIR SINGH

Rajbir Singh
GURMAIL SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
RADHE SHAYAM
RAJPAL SINGH
VICKY

SATNAM SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
TARA CHAND
Sunil Kumar
AASSA SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
VISHAL

Tapasvi Verma
RAKESH KUMAR
Amarijit Singh
SANJEEV KUMAR
sandeep kumar
SURESH SINGH
Mukesh Saini
AVTAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
anil kumar

ANIL GUPTA

Note:- The A

of the did are pr

MobileNo DOB
8930663200 08-10-2007
8168663416 29-04-2007
9499350843 08-04-2008
9896130662 02-09-2006
9350158065 26-01-2007
7496855964 18-07-2007
8708804399 08-04-2007
9416689212 19-05-2007
7082091222 10-10-2005
9034550916 30-01-2008
8708246388 04-07-2006
7648950004 08-04-2007
8307030782 02-08-2006
8053486998 14-02-2007
9996200129 29-01-2007
9991667557 29-04-2008
9053520039 23-10-2005
7015416076 08-05-2008
9991529289 05-12-2007
9350647876 15-05-2006
9315533151 06-07-2007
8950801465 04-08-2007
9466187818 14-10-2007
7577000011 19-06-2007
7419195224 06-12-2007
7988441836 05-11-2007
8221917516 20-09-2005
7988574617 01-10-2006
7206028940 27-07-2006
9729329319 05-03-2007
7495057071 08-02-2007
9671280778 04-09-2006
7988071599 23-03-2007
9466740094 08-09-2007
9541987229 11-09-2007
8053402777 01-06-2007
9812939430 02-11-2007
8053784819 14-03-2005
9729649939 14-11-2006
7988033194 19-12-2006
9991356611 23-04-2008
7082269781 06-08-2006
7056924330 26-08-2007
7419000056 12-01-2007
7015208974 03-04-2007
8295233352 02-08-2007
7206348385 06-04-2007
8295149981 29-08-2007
7015191150 27-05-2007
9996659243 19-07-2006
8307072451 07-12-2007
8307346328 30-07-2005
9896010156 12-06-2007
8685847897 12-07-2008
8198902723 04-04-2006
8295545119 08-03-2007
9896905970 30-07-2006

Seat Allocation Category 12th %

AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
EWS-HOGC
osc
osc
osc
osc
osc
DsSC
DSC
DsSC
DSC
DsSC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
DA

Dr.Manohar Goyal

Offg: Principal

93.4

89
88.8
91.2
85.8

90
89.6

89
88.6
83.4
86.8
85.4
85.2

85
84.6
84.6

84
83.8
82.8

82
81.6
81.6
81.6
81.4
76.2

81
80.6
80.6
80.2

80
76.6

66
79.6
75.8
70.8

70

70
78.4
78.2
66.4
65.8
64.8

80

79
78.8
78.6
78.4
76.4

76
73.4
79.6
78.2
77.4
70.4
69.8
71.4
70.2

OOV UOODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO00O0OUOOUOOOOO0OUVOOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOUWOOOOWO U uwn

98.4

94
93.8
91.2
90.8

90
89.6

89
88.6
88.4
86.8
85.4
85.2

85
84.6
84.6

84
83.8
82.8

82
81.6
81.6
81.6
81.4
81.2

81
80.6
80.6
80.2

80
76.6

71
79.6
75.8
75.8

70

70
78.4
78.2
66.4
65.8
64.8

80

79
78.8
78.6
78.4
76.4

76
73.4
79.6
78.2
77.4
75.4
74.8
71.4
70.2

| as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The
Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.



