

Mukund Lal National College, Yamunanagar
Bachelor of Business Administration
Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	DOB	Seat Allocation	Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	251074077	Pushpa Sarkar	Shyamal Sarkar	8930663200	08-10-2007	AIOC		93.4	5	98.4
2	251004278	PIYUSH	RAVI KUMAR	8168663416	29-04-2007	AIOC		89	5	94
3	251042521	REKHA	SURENDER KUMAR	9499350843	08-04-2008	AIOC		88.8	5	93.8
4	251004672	PRASANJEET KUMAR	PARTAP KUMAR	9896130662	02-09-2006	AIOC		91.2	0	91.2
5	251053458	RAMAN BARAR	SOHAN LAL	9350158065	26-01-2007	AIOC		85.8	5	90.8
6	251032780	AKHILESH	ANIL	7496855964	18-07-2007	AIOC		90	0	90
7	251033122	YATIN KUMAR	ANIL KUMAR	8708804399	08-04-2007	AIOC		89.6	0	89.6
8	251011143	KASAK	RAJENDER	9416689212	19-05-2007	AIOC		89	0	89
9	251122865	Aashish	Sanjeev Kumar	7082091222	10-10-2005	HOGC		88.6	0	88.6
10	251006396	AMANPREET KAUR	SUKHVINDER SINGH	9034550916	30-01-2008	HOGC		83.4	5	88.4
11	251039244	SHALINI KUMARI	MADAN KUMAR PODDAR	8708246388	04-07-2006	HOGC		86.8	0	86.8
12	251004942	Priyanshu Jarora	Mr. Rakesh Kumar	7648950004	08-04-2007	HOGC		85.4	0	85.4
13	251013590	Ravish	Rakesh kalra	8307030782	02-08-2006	HOGC		85.2	0	85.2
14	251032978	Krish	Amit Kamboj	8053486998	14-02-2007	HOGC		85	0	85
15	251053998	KASHISH GHAI	RAHUL GHAI	9996200129	29-01-2007	HOGC		84.6	0	84.6
16	251023499	JATIN	HARPREET SINGH	9991667557	29-04-2008	HOGC		84.6	0	84.6
17	251081772	KOMAL RANI	VINOD KUMAR	9053520039	23-10-2005	HOGC		84	0	84
18	251038984	SOMYA	SANJEEV SHARMA	7015416076	08-05-2008	HOGC		83.8	0	83.8
19	251038367	ANNANYA	MANOJ KUMAR	9991529289	05-12-2007	HOGC		82.8	0	82.8
20	251010044	nikshit kumar	sanjeev	9350647876	15-05-2006	HOGC		82	0	82
21	251009612	Kajal Gupta	Sitaram Gupta	915533151	06-07-2007	HOGC		81.6	0	81.6
22	251035867	DIYA	RAKESH KUMAR	8950801465	04-08-2007	HOGC		81.6	0	81.6
23	251002313	Esha jain	Amit Jain	9466187818	14-10-2007	HOGC		81.6	0	81.6
24	251099217	YASHDHANDA	SAVINDER SINGH	7577000011	19-06-2007	HOGC		81.4	0	81.4
25	251001030	PARTH	ASHOK KUMAR	7419195224	06-12-2007	HOGC		76.2	5	81.2
26	251043723	Piyush Panjeta	Nirmal Singh	7988441836	05-11-2007	HOGC		81	0	81
27	251033639	CHIRAG PURI	RAJESH PURI	8221917516	20-09-2005	HOGC		80.6	0	80.6
28	251117688	Sneha	Mr. Vijay	7988574617	01-10-2006	HOGC		80.6	0	80.6
29	251096544	Mannu	Sukhvinder Singh	7206028940	27-07-2006	HOGC		80.2	0	80.2
30	251037317	Ansh Vohra	Ajay Kumar	9729329319	05-03-2007	HOGC		80	0	80
31	251058606	Kartik Yadav	late Raj Narayan Yadav	7495057071	08-02-2007	EWS-AIOC		76.6	0	76.6
32	251088314	LAKSHAY RANA	PARMINDER RANA	9671280778	04-09-2006	EWS-HOGC		66	5	71
33	251007226	MAHI	BIR SINGH	7988071599	23-03-2007	OSC		79.6	0	79.6
34	251095136	Saloni	Rajbir Singh	9466740094	08-09-2007	OSC		75.8	0	75.8
35	251045025	KARANPREET SINGH	GURMAIL SINGH	9541987229	11-09-2007	OSC		70.8	5	75.8
36	251017338	NISHCHAY PALTA	KULDEEP KUMAR	8053402777	01-06-2007	OSC		70	0	70
37	251103038	KHUSHBOO	RADHE SHAYAM	9812939430	02-11-2007	OSC		70	0	70
38	251004659	AARJU	RAJPAL SINGH	8053784819	14-03-2005	DSC		78.4	0	78.4
39	251053502	VIKANSHA	VICKY	9729649939	14-11-2006	DSC		78.2	0	78.2
40	251052989	RAMANDEEP KAUR	SATNAM SINGH	7988033194	19-12-2006	DSC		66.4	0	66.4
41	251118386	NIDHI	SATISH KUMAR	9991356611	23-04-2008	DSC		65.8	0	65.8
42	251020874	BHANU	TARA CHAND	7082269781	06-08-2006	DSC		64.8	0	64.8
43	251033485	Jatin Kumar	Sunil Kumar	7056924330	26-08-2007	BCA		80	0	80
44	251049486	DAMANDEEP SINGH	AASSA SINGH	7419000056	12-01-2007	BCA		79	0	79
45	251010910	MILAN KAMBOJ	MUKESH KUMAR	7015208974	03-04-2007	BCA		78.8	0	78.8
46	251033204	DIVYANSH	VISHAL	8295233352	02-08-2007	BCA		78.6	0	78.6
47	251025236	Toshit Verma	Tapasvi Verma	7206348385	06-04-2007	BCA		78.4	0	78.4
48	251014974	SAKSHAM	RAKESH KUMAR	8295149981	29-08-2007	BCA		76.4	0	76.4
49	251078348	Manjot Kaur	Amarjit Singh	7015191150	27-05-2007	BCA		76	0	76
50	251052801	KAMAKSHI	SANJEEV KUMAR	9996659243	19-07-2006	BCA		73.4	0	73.4
51	251002983	ankit saini	sandeep kumar	8307072451	07-12-2007	BCB		79.6	0	79.6
52	251031604	UDAY KUMAR	SURESH SINGH	8307346328	30-07-2005	BCB		78.2	0	78.2
53	251077144	Lovisha	Mukesh Saini	9896010156	12-06-2007	BCB		77.4	0	77.4
54	251063193	DEEPIKA	AVTAR SINGH	8685847897	12-07-2008	BCB		70.4	5	75.4
55	251117886	VANSH SAINI	SANJEEV KUMAR	8198902723	04-04-2006	BCB		69.8	5	74.8
56	251043853	Rajat Yadav	anil kumar	8295545119	08-03-2007	BCB		71.4	0	71.4
57	251050788	PANCHAM GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	9896905970	30-07-2006	DA		70.2	0	70.2

Note:- The Admission of the candidates are provisional as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr. Manohar Goyal
 Offg: Principal